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Retirement Auction of Electrical Contractor Carr Electric (Part 3)

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 5 10:00am PT

Lot

0003
0014
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0120
0124
0144A
0145A
0170
0172
0203
0221
0223
0224
0254
0272
0282
0285
0297

Title

2001 Chevrolet 3500HD 2 Ton Stake Bed

TCM FCG20N5 4000Ib Forklift

Small Wire Caddies

Pallet of Mixed Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures
Pallet of Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures

Pallet of LED and Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures

Pallet of Electrical Components, Breakers,
Fixtures, and Material

Pallet of Electrical Components, Shrink Tubing,
and Insulating Material

Lifting Straps/ Tow Straps

Fall Protection Equipment

Jack Stand and Wheel Lock

Drill Bitsand Metal Case

Klein Tools Four Drawer Metal Hardware Case
(3) Hard Hats

Drafting Table

Plastic Rolling Shop Cart

Ideal 3/4in EMT Pipe Bender

Gardener 1/2in Thinwall Pipe Bender
Gardener 1/2in Thinwall Pipe Bender
Silvey 3/4in Hickey Pipe Bender
Gardener 3/4in Hickey Pipe Bender
Commercia Electric Job Site Light
Floor Dolly 3'x2'

Bosch 1194V SR Rotatory Hammer Drrill
Milwaukee Corded Hammer Drill (1/2")
Skil Classic 4395 Jigsaw

Bosch 11212V SR Bulldog Corded Drill
Milwaukee Heavy-Duty Hole Hawg
Bosch Heavy-Duty Rotary Hammer

Hoist with Hook & Crate of Assorted Chain and
Clevises

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 7 10:00am PT

Lot
0298

0306

0326
0371
0456
0488
0504
0788F
0788g
0788G
0788l
0788K
0791B
0791C
0823A
08238
0858
0860
2007
2010
2028
2054
3014
3017
402

Title

Plastic Tub of Approx. (50) Assorted Electric
Cable Connectors

Contents of Cabinet; Sensors, Lamps, Twist
Lock Cable Termination

Torin Big Red Mechanics Creeper
Greelee Tool Storage Box (empty)
Tap And Die Set

Wooden 8' Shelf Unit (No Contents)
(5) Empty Plastic Tool Cases

Dolly 39" x 28"

Metal frame dolly on casters

Dolly 39" x 28"

(2) Dolly With Wood Top 39"x28"
(1) Dolly With Wood Top 39"x28"
Wire Caddy

Rolling Wire Caddy

(2) Greenlee Adjustable Reel Stands
(1) Greenlee Adjustable Reel Stands
CEP Power Distribution Box

CEP Power Distribution Box

Digital Sound Level Meter

Metal Drill Bits

Chalk Snap Line

Plastic Shop Cart

(3) Pairs Rubber Boots

35' Fiberglass Round Tapered Pole

Louisville CFG1128 28ft Extension Fiberglass
Ladder with Adjustable Offsets
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, January 11th, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at the pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

Tuesday, January 12th, 2021, from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm.
Forklift must be removed on Friday, January 15, 2021, before 12:00 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government
social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with
your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

NO Forklift Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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