

0285

0297

Clevises

Bosch Heavy-Duty Rotary Hammer

Hoist with Hook & Crate of Assorted Chain and

www.WestAuction.com

Retirement Auction of Electrical Contractor Carr Electric (Part 3)

Auction Opens: Tue, Jan 5 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 7 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0003	2001 Chevrolet 3500HD 2 Ton Stake Bed	0298	Plastic Tub of Approx. (50) Assorted Electric Cable Connectors
0014	TCM FCG20N5 4000lb Forklift		
0100	Small Wire Caddies	0306	Contents of Cabinet; Sensors, Lamps, Twist Lock Cable Termination
0101	Pallet of Mixed Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures	0326	Torin Big Red Mechanics Creeper
0102	Pallet of Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures	0371	Greelee Tool Storage Box (empty)
0103	Pallet of LED and Fluorescent Lighting Fixtures	0456	Tap And Die Set
0104	Pallet of Electrical Components, Breakers, Fixtures, and Material	0488	Wooden 8' Shelf Unit (No Contents)
0105	Pallet of Electrical Components, Shrink Tubing,	0504	(5) Empty Plastic Tool Cases
	and Insulating Material	0788F	Dolly 39" x 28"
0106	Lifting Straps / Tow Straps	0788g	Metal frame dolly on casters
0107	Fall Protection Equipment	0788G	Dolly 39" x 28"
0108	Jack Stand and Wheel Lock	0788I	(1) Dolly With Wood Top 39"x28"
0109	Drill Bits and Metal Case	0788K	(1) Dolly With Wood Top 39"x28"
0110	Klein Tools Four Drawer Metal Hardware Case	0791B	Wire Caddy
0111	(3) Hard Hats	0791C	Rolling Wire Caddy
0112	Drafting Table	0823A	(2) Greenlee Adjustable Reel Stands
0120	Plastic Rolling Shop Cart	0823B	(1) Greenlee Adjustable Reel Stands
0124	Ideal 3/4in EMT Pipe Bender	0858	CEP Power Distribution Box
0144A	Gardener 1/2in Thinwall Pipe Bender	0860	CEP Power Distribution Box
0145A	Gardener 1/2in Thinwall Pipe Bender	2007	Digital Sound Level Meter
0170	Silvey 3/4in Hickey Pipe Bender	2010	Metal Drill Bits
0172	Gardener 3/4in Hickey Pipe Bender	2028	Chalk Snap Line
0203	Commercial Electric Job Site Light	2054	Plastic Shop Cart
0221	Floor Dolly 3'x2'	3014	(3) Pairs Rubber Boots
0223	Bosch 1194VSR Rotatory Hammer Drill	3017	35' Fiberglass Round Tapered Pole
0224	Milwaukee Corded Hammer Drill (1/2")	402	Louisville CFG1128 28ft Extension Fiberglass
0254	Skil Classic 4395 Jigsaw		Ladder with Adjustable Offsets
0272	Bosch 11212VSR Bulldog Corded Drill		
0282	Milwaukee Heavy-Duty Hole Hawg		

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, January 11th, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at the pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday, January 12th, 2021, from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm.

Forklift must be removed on Friday, January 15, 2021, before 12:00 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

NO Forklift Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**